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ASSOCIACAO DE ATLETISMO DE BRAGA

MAPA DE DISTRIBUI(}Z\O DE VOTOS POR CLUBE FILIADO
EPOCA DE 2009

Atletismo Clube de
Braga

Associagao Desportiva
e Cultural de Tregosa
Associagao de
Moradores da
Emboladoura
Associagao Moinho de
Vermoim

Associagao Teatro
Construgao

Clube de Cultura e
Desporto Ribeirao
Clube Recreativo
Cultural Amarense
Escola de Atletismo
Mario Silva

Escola EB 2,3 de Prado

Escola EB 2,3 de Prof.
Gongalo Sampaio

Escola EB 2,3 Prof.
Amaro Arantes - Moure

Futebol Clube de Vizela
Grupo Desportivo
Unidos do Cano

Grupo Recreativo
Associativo da Cruz
JUNI - Jovens Unidos
Num Ideal

Liberdade Futebol
Clube

Moreirense Futebol
Clube

Nucleo de Atletismo de
Joane

Sociedade Instrugao e
Recreio Aldreense-
SIRA

Sporting Clube de
Braga

Vitéria Sport Clube

Ano
filiacao

2008

1994

1997
2009
2007
1995
1983
2007
1990

2004

2008
1986
2008
1996
1984
1995
2006
2000

2006

1966
2007

2 anos filiagao
ininterrupta

Campeonatos
Regionais
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Dezena de
atletas

A NN

0

7
4

Total de votos

Total

11

25
17

5
13

2

37
10

VOTOS

11

12

12

10

12
12

12

12
10
174



